HEBREEHE

2019-2020FEZE/NERBEA AN EIKIEE

48 5
L 74
ER__ | pamn BRER
e ax RE_GARE) S
TE 177 FEATER
55 17 RE_RISR R B
BE 167 SRR/ S
5-8ERLE 8x REREES/ B
S-SEEE oX DEREALHE
SgE=E | 117 PEEB IR EER
S-SEEE 2X R
574
ER | pamn BRER
HE 9A N S T
TE 53C REER)E
55 11A XEIBHENE
BE 448 RES BB
S-8EEE | 50A RERBR/E
S8ERE | 4A RE-_RRRLS B
S8EEE | 35A BEEREER BB BALIATE) B
S-8E=E | 208 TEEERBEE/ B (HE)
BUER S
L 74
7 SEBEYS BRER EE
1 aX RE=GARE) B R
2 177 REATIBER R
3 17 RE-G IR ELEE EYE
4 167 ENEEE)S B
S74
7 SEBEY BRER EE
1 9A FEHBABEEE) B HA
2 53C REERIZ TR
3 11A XEBEENE BRE
4 448 RES BB 2 Rk




B

32¢

214

368

278

498

508

aic

16A

658

28C

254

518

a3A

23C

138

408

598

38C

308

37A

264

60A

66C

588

asA

£

478

428

19

140

1A

18C

418

558

678

24c

33C

s3C

528

56C

208

68A

64C

10A

154

7A

62A

208

a8C

228

s4c

L3

HHiEHE

AT

HAAREEEAR AR

B B R

W

s

R

IR RN

SRR VAR

SR

FARBE AR E

R R v

Stamford American School Hong Kong

R

AR PR

FHEFFAE I

BOBRR(IVE)

BRSNS

TR

st

TR

EHFIE S

RS
E7S e

1 BRARER ()

2 KR IR E AR

KT

VRSB RS VR

AT E A

ShIrhE

R E R

A RN

bR B VR

Pt

I

v

B RG

o

R ELR /1

JURRSR LR @ AR SR

R B 11V

R AR S RN

WG RER

VR

BARREHANE

BRI

RESERH S

BRI AR

SRR

s

SN

B EHE VRS

A A

EE U ELERS

R R

THS TR

R

SR

s

[ PR

SRR

HORHREEC D)

R RA S

MR

R A

SRR RN

GRS

PRI PR

SR

Blue and Red

E )

®

i

White

e

E

Maroon

®

5.

°

TS

L HEH

. EHEA

. iHE

. HE

. e

S

EESREERE
2019 - 20205 ERB/NBRMAANRIRELE

[BSFamrERR]

[SAEELR]

R

EEEd

wEs

P

P

wEs

HEE

Gng

HER

HE

HE

18 Oct
1400(1)

Gng

HE

HER

HER

HER

s

wEH

i

2100t
13102)
353

210ct

#57%:3551

220ct
0930(1)
#57:358]

20)

22 0ct
0930(2)
#575359)

2200t
1030(1)
#7361

23)

22)




No.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

LLE R | SV IRER RS

pap =
1z

2y

16y

11y

15X

10z

14z

3z

8X

5Y

7Y

13X

9X

12z

17X

6Z

4ax

3y

1oy

15z

11z

16z

9z

5X

6X

X

12X

8Y

17z

14X

X

13z

a4y

2X

B8 HRRH O
REE= [ FARFRL /N #

i R %
BRI e
et 5

FATE AR B RN Blue

tien o Red
BRI T N [
BB ERNR H
TR BRI R NR REE
I E A/ NR i
L RV VR Pink
WP ER &k
REEERERNE &
REBIGEE NG 4L
WHE=FERMRCS/ NG WAL %
= [ B R BL 4L
HEE=E KB/ NE Blue
NG BAAL
R — /R [

EHE RO & OB 2 B N Red

SRR s
AR B

SREA Y et Orange
B/ aren

BN E B G HEER &k

AR f
BRI e
RO AT =

RIS i
AT %
(BRI a
R N &

LR HEE s

SR TN %

15

10

13

12

17

10

15 4

11

17

13

4

2

FEEAREEHSE

2019 - 2020F E =B/ NBREAARIKEE

HEH

HEH

HEH

HEH

HRH

HRH

HEH

HEt

HRA

HEH

[ZFEBABEER]
[BEHERRBLR]
0(1)
1
17 Oct
1015(1)
| 1370268
17 Oct
0900(1;
%_7\2(6; 00) 21 0ct 2
0900(1)
0 #4332
(wio) 0
17 Oct
0950(1)
5570266 21 0ct
1220(1)
3 y 0
%348
21 , 75K
1
17 Oct
0925(1)
$X264 | 21 0ct
T Qo)
O sg%333
0 0
17 Oct 3
0925(2)
570265
22 Oct
4 0900(1) 3
0(0) 55356
17 Oct
1040(1)
K270 2
01) 210ct 2(0)
(Wio) 0 0925(1)
57334
17 Oct
1040(2) 3
K271
5 21 Oct
1220(2)
1557349
17 Oct o
1105(1)
Here 22 Oct 22 Oct
Cl C
029122(02[) 1000(1) 1100(1)
B 27362
$5335 2(1) 157360 15736
17 Oct
1105(2) -
K273
, FER HER
5
3 Y
17 Oct o
1130(1)
K274
21 Oct
0900(2) 1)
$%x336
17 Oct
1130(2) >
K275
T 21 Oct 0
2 1245(1)
| 3 HB%350
17 Oct
1155(1)
#4276 | 21 Oct
0950(2)
540337
BR 15
17 Oct 5
1155(2)
mR2rt 22 Oct
3 0900(2)
#4357
7 1
17 Oct
1220(1) 0
%278
0 210ct 3
0 1015(1)
157338
17 Oct
1220(2) -
%279
= 21 Oct
1245(2)
#7351 1
17 Oct 1
0950(2)
57267
-
0 21 Oct 1
17 0ct 1015(2)
C g
339
0900(2) 2 BK
#5263
| 170ct
2 1015(2)
570269 2

5



